Carr Hill

Doncaster

DN4 8DE

01302 732600 | cva.noreply@cva-auctions.co.uk

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE AUCTIONS LTD

THE UK’S MOST ESTABLISHED COMMERCIAL VEHICLE AUCTIONEERS

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT LT64XKX
FORD TRANSIT CONNECT 1.6 TDCi 95ps D/Cab Van

Inspection Vehicle

VAT Plus VAT

V5 Present
Details
Reg. date 18/09/2014 Colour White CAP Clean £2,250.00
Year 2014 VIN WFO04XXWPG4EJ38620 CAP Average £1,875.00
Mileage 194,523 miles Not Body Style Panel Van CAP Below £1,375.00

Warranted MOT Due 14/08/2025 Gearbox MANUAL

Fuel Type Diesel

*DONCASTER* TWIN SIDE LOAD DOOR, E/ WINDOWS

Tyres
NSF

NSR
OSF
OSR
Spare
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€1°2007/46*0272
"WF04XXWPGAEJ38670"
2230 kg
3180 kg
1925 kg
1250 kg
PU2

1.6 Duratorq TOGI
Stage V LOT2
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